
Avon Youth Sports (AYS) is proud to be the largest
youth sports provider in Hendricks County serving
over 4,000 athletes from ages 3 - 18.



I am so grateful to the Avon community for believing in
the power of youth sports and continuing to support
programs and athletes the way we do. There are so
many passionate people involved with Avon Youth
Sports both in the office and the countless volunteers
who step up to coach and lead throughout the year
who understand that sports are so much bigger than a
game.  

- 2025 AYS Head Coach of the Year, Tiffany Green

Reach nearly               of the Avon community!

Sports can make a tangible               on the
physical, mental, and social health of the athletes.

The Avon Youth Sports team consists of 5 staff
members and 900 volunteers. With a

      history of serving the Avon community, we     
      continue to strive toward our goals of program   
      development, volunteer training and retention,    
      and                                                                    in 
      the lives of each and every athlete.                      

20%20%

impactimpact

60+ year60+ year

making a differencemaking a difference

SPONSOR BENEFITS



Your logo included on the back of participant jerseys!

Spring Little League Baseball

Spring Softball

Spring Junior Runners
Track & Field

Spring Flag Football

Summer Basketball

Fall Baseball

Fall Softball

Fall Tackle Football

Fall Flag Football

Fall Volleyball

Fall Junior Runners
Cross Country

Fall Lacrosse (Participant T-Shirts)

Winter Basketball

450+

250+

100+

450+

125+

300+

200+

200+

300+

200+

100+

50+

1,000+

$3,500

$2,000

$1,000

$3,500

$1,000

$2,100

$1,750

$1,500

$2,100

$1,500

$1,000

$500

$7,000

Financial
Commitment2026 AYS Sport

02/27/26

02/27/26

02/27/26

02/27/26

06/05/26

06/26/26

06/26/26

06/26/26

06/26/26

06/26/26

06/26/26

09/25/26

11/20/26

Sponsorship
Deadline

Amount of
Jerseys

JERSEY SPONSORSHIPS



Choose your location!

Baseball/Softball Fields Complex

866 S. Co. Rd. 625 E., Avon

Baseball/Softball Fields Complex

104 S. Co. Rd. 625 E., Avon

Indoor Training Facility

8109 Kingston St. Suite 100, Avon

CONTACT US
avonindiana.gov/sports | sports@avonindiana.gov | 317.839.5480

Your contribution of any amount will ensure athletes can get in the

game regardless of their financial situation! Sponsorship money will

directly fund athlete’s registration fees. 

FACILITY SPONSORSHIPS
Your logo included on facility signage!

ATHLETIC SCHOLARSHIPS FOR KIDS

Single banner sponsorships are also available. Limited availability.
Starting at $550.

Pricing varies by location.
Financial commitment of $10K+.
Includes an on-site booth at a sporting event of your choice.  
Promotional items may be distributed, but please no sales. 


