

2026 SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Avon Youth Sports (AYS) is proud to be the largest youth sports provider in Hendricks County serving over 4,000 athletes from ages 3 - 18.



AVON
YOUTH SPORTS

SPONSOR BENEFITS

- Reach nearly **20%** of the Avon community!
- Sports can make a tangible **impact** on the physical, mental, and social health of the athletes.
- The Avon Youth Sports team consists of 5 staff members and 900 volunteers. With a **60+ year** history of serving the Avon community, we continue to strive toward our goals of program development, volunteer training and retention, and **making a difference** in the lives of each and every athlete.



“

I am so grateful to the Avon community for believing in the power of youth sports and continuing to support programs and athletes the way we do. There are so many passionate people involved with Avon Youth Sports both in the office and the countless volunteers who step up to coach and lead throughout the year who understand that sports are so much bigger than a game.

- 2025 AYS Head Coach of the Year, Tiffany Green

”

JERSEY SPONSORSHIPS

Your logo included on the back of participant jerseys!

2026 AYS Sport	Financial Commitment	Amount of Jerseys	Sponsorship Deadline
Spring Little League Baseball	\$3,500	450+	02/27/26
Spring Softball	\$2,000	250+	02/27/26
Spring Junior Runners Track & Field	\$1,000	100+	02/27/26
Spring Flag Football	\$3,500	450+	02/27/26
Summer Basketball	\$1,000	125+	06/05/26
Fall Baseball	\$2,100	300+	06/26/26
Fall Softball	\$1,750	200+	06/26/26
Fall Tackle Football	\$1,500	200+	06/26/26
Fall Flag Football	\$2,100	300+	06/26/26
Fall Volleyball	\$1,500	200+	06/26/26
Fall Junior Runners Cross Country	\$1,000	100+	06/26/26
Fall Lacrosse (Participant T-Shirts)	\$500	50+	09/25/26
Winter Basketball	\$7,000	1,000+	11/20/26

FACILITY SPONSORSHIPS

Your logo included on facility signage!

Choose your location!

- Baseball/Softball Fields Complex
 - 866 S. Co. Rd. 625 E., Avon
- Baseball/Softball Fields Complex
 - 104 S. Co. Rd. 625 E., Avon
- Indoor Training Facility
 - 8109 Kingston St. Suite 100, Avon

Pricing varies by location.

Financial commitment of \$10K+.

Includes an on-site booth at a sporting event of your choice.

Promotional items may be distributed, but please no sales.



Single banner sponsorships are also available. Limited availability.

Starting at \$550.

ATHLETIC SCHOLARSHIPS FOR KIDS

Your contribution of any amount will ensure athletes can get in the game regardless of their financial situation! Sponsorship money will directly fund athlete's registration fees.



CONTACT US

avonindiana.gov/sports | sports@avonindiana.gov | 317.839.5480